ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES KDA
RELAY - NONLATCH
3 PST/NO +AUX, 25 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
102
007
APPLICABLE SOCKET:

   Non-operating -62°C to +95°C
   Operating -54°C to +71°C
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                    KDA- A   4   F
   Basic series designation__________________________|   |   |   |
   1-Mounting Style (A,D,E,J)____________________________|   |   |
   2-Terminal Types (1,2,4) [1]______________________________|   |
   3-Coil Voltage see coil characteristics (E,F,J,K or T)________|
MOUNTING STYLES
Date of issue:  07/10 - 169 - Page 3 of 4
MOUNTING STYLE A
1.015
1.000
1.015
1.396
1.718 MAX
1.446
1.015
MOUNTING STYLE D
.937
3 PLACES
1.015
.150
.040
.156
.625
.312
6 PLACES
FULL R
1.000
MOUNTING STYLE E
1.718 MAX
.150 TYP
.937
1.446
.625
1.015
.040
1.015
1.396
.156
FULL R
8 PLACES
1.000
1.446
1.015
1.718 MAX
1.396
MOUNTING STYLE J
.040
.9371.015
1.015
8 PLACES
FULL R
.625
     4 PLACES
.150
(THIS MOUNT WILL NOT
MATE WITH LEACH SOCKET)
TERMINAL TYPES SERIES KDA
STANDARD TOLERANCE: .XX ±.03; .XXX ±.010
Date of issue: 07/10 - 170 - Page 4 of 4